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139
140
60
110
51
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49
33
75
44
89
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119
76
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53
11
97
56
12
55
65
120

ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2012 8. Juli Ludersdorf

Fahrer

Taferner Gerald
Halper Michael
Doppelreiter Josef
Schmid Ronald
Schabauer Mathias
Mayer Patrick
Perhofer Andreas
Schwab Dietmar
Ogris Stephan
Posch Gabriel
Hinterkerner Werner
Hans Werner
Haberler Alexander
Auer Gerhard

Fank Hannes
Mayrhofer Marco
Reisenberger Richard
Haas Simone
Szekely Thomas
Allmer Martin
Szekely Karl

Fritz Denise

Allmer Wolfgang
Doppelreiter Benjamin
Rieglbauer Johann
Loipersbeck Peter
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Verein

Fahrzeug

MSC St. Veit Klagenfurt Audi

Korbel Racing Team
RTK
Speedy’s Bar

KHR Motorsport
Mayer Motorsport
SRC-Austria

ASV-Bruck
KHR Motorsport

KHR Motorsport

PSV Wien

KHR Motorsport
ASV Bruck/L
SRC-Austria
ASV Bruck/L
KHR Motorsport
SRC-Austria
RTK
SRC-Austria
KHR Motorsport

Ford Focus RS

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6

Honda Integra
Subaru Impreza RA
Honda Civic TypeR
Peugeot 206 RC
Audi S3

Suzuki Swift Sport
Saxo VTR

Fiat 500 Abarth
Ford Fiesta Sport
Opel Calibra 16V
Nissan Almera GTI
Ford Focus RS
VW Golf GTI

Mini J. Cooper Works
Peugeot 205 GTI
VW Golf GTI

Ford Escort

VW Golf GTI

Ford Escort

Fiat 127

Mitsubishi Carisma
Peugeot 206 RC
BMW 523i

Strafe
sek.

02.000

02.000

20.000

22.000
24.000

20.000
20.000
22.000

20.000
120.000

Gruppe: Street

L1+Strafe

01:10.230
01:10.290
01:11.570
01:12.850
01:11.630
01:12.790
01:32.090
01:13.370
01:14.950
01:13.450
01:15.030
01:14.620
01:17.000
01:40.360
01:39.100
01:17.280
01:17.060
01:18.120
01:16.690
01:18.270
01:44.020
01:41.720
01:47.020
01:35.120
02:02.840

Strafe Strafe
sek. L2+Strafe sek.
01:06.660 02.000 01:07.660
01:09.150 01:08.860
01:10.240 01:09.450
01:10.860 01:09.980
01:10.010 59:59.000
01:11.170 01:10.770
01:11.460 01:11.250
01:11.340 01:11.740
01:12.010 01:12.750
01:12.740 01:12.900
01:13.240 01:13.170
01:14.680 01:14.540
01:15.380 01:14.750
01:15.540 01:14.610
01:16.540 01:13.780
01:16.320 01:15.170
01:17.160 01:14.980
01:16.270 01:15.900
01:17.610 01:15.560
01:16.160 01:16.950
01:22.240 01:12.210
01:20.040 01:19.630
01:23.970 01:22.600
01:29.900 01:33.160
01:34.670 01:33.230

03:31.320 40.000 02:04.610 20.000 01:40.170

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

Best 2

02:14.320
02:18.010
02:19.690
02:20.840
02:21.640
02:21.940
02:22.710
02:23.080
02:24.760
02:25.640
02:26.410
02:29.160
02:30.130
02:30.150
02:30.320
02:31.490
02:32.040
02:32.170
02:32.250
02:33.110
02:34.450
02:39.670
02:46.570
03:03.060
03:07.900
03:44.780



